
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP - 1200m

13 January 2024 - 11:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.33
(0:12.44)

0:55.89
(0:10.76)

0:45.13
(0:10.82)

0:34.31
(0:11.14)

0:23.17
(0:11.30)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 ZOUMETEOR 21 70.7 0:10.54 1:08.33 [1] 0:55.67 [2] 0:45.13 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:23.17 [1] 0:11.87 [1] 1:08.33 0:34.31

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:12.66) (0:10.54) (0:10.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.30) (0:11.87)

2 9 VELVET HAZE 15 68.7 0:10.73 1:08.45 [2] 0:55.48 [8] 0:44.63 [9] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.56 [4] 0.5L 0:33.90 +8

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:12.97) (0:10.85) (0:10.73) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.56)

3 15 PARTY SPIRIT 9 68.6 0:10.68 1:08.59 [3] 0:55.78 [4] 0:45.10 [4] 0:34.19 [4] 0:22.97 [5] 0:11.74 [3] 1.3L 0:34.19 +6

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.81) (0:10.68) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.74)

4 13 ZHUANG SHI 20 68.1 0:10.78 1:08.61 [4] 0:55.05 [16] 0:44.27 [16] 0:33.45 [14] 0:22.35 [15] 0:11.39 [8] 1.5L 0:33.45 +8

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.78) (0:10.82) (0:11.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.39)

5 1 CONSTANT FLIGHT 18 69.8 0:10.56 1:08.72 [5] 0:55.94 [3] 0:45.38 [3] 0:34.52 [3] 0:23.41 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 2L 0:34.52 +3

Dylan Gibbons 1000m 1000m (0:12.78) (0:10.56) (0:10.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.96)

6 11 BROCKY 11 68.0 0:10.78 1:08.95 [6] 0:55.65 [13] 0:44.87 [13] 0:34.04 [11] 0:23.03 [11] 0:11.67 [9] 3.3L 0:34.04 +7

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.78) (0:10.83) (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.67)

7 6 HODGSON 4 69.2 0:10.66 1:08.96 [7] 0:56.06 [6] 0:45.40 [6] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.23 [7] 0:11.76 [7] 3.4L 0:34.45 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.90) (0:10.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.47) (0:11.76)

8 12 UNDER THE LIMIT 17 67.8 0:10.81 1:09.02 [8] 0:55.80 [11] 0:44.99 [12] 0:34.09 [12] 0:22.94 [13] 0:11.65 [11] 3.6L 0:34.09 +9

Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.81) (0:10.90) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.65)

9 3 CIRCULARITY 13 70.1 0:10.82 1:09.18 [9] 0:56.74 [1] 0:45.92 [2] 0:35.00 [2] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.27 [5] 4.4L 0:35.00 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:12.44) (0:10.82) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:12.27)

10 5 HARD LANDING 19 70.3 0:10.62 1:09.18 [10] 0:56.29 [5] 0:45.67 [5] 0:34.78 [5] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.10 [6] 4.5L 0:34.78 +8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:12.89) (0:10.62) (0:10.89) (0:11.16) (0:11.52) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Jamaican Rumba (#14), Dare To Share (#18), Timely Bel (#19), King Gutho (#20), Clover's Prince (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP - 1200m

13 January 2024 - 11:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.33
(0:12.44)

0:55.89
(0:10.76)

0:45.13
(0:10.82)

0:34.31
(0:11.14)

0:23.17
(0:11.30)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 MEDIA EMPIRE 1 69.1 0:10.81 1:09.27 [11] 0:56.20 [10] 0:45.39 [10] 0:34.43 [10] 0:23.45 [8] 0:11.88 [13] 5L 0:34.43 -4

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.81) (0:10.96) (0:10.98) (0:11.57) (0:11.88)

12 17 MOST DAZZLING 10 68.4 0:10.70 1:09.32 [12] 0:56.07 [12] 0:45.37 [11] 0:34.33 [13] 0:23.36 [12] 0:11.94 [12] 5.2L 0:34.33 +0

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.70) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.94)

13 2 BRAD 5 69.4 0:10.70 1:09.42 [13] 0:56.41 [9] 0:45.71 [8] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:12.07 [10] 5.7L 0:34.75 +4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.01) (0:10.70) (0:10.96) (0:11.17) (0:11.51) (0:12.07)

14 10 LETMELETGO 14 68.4 0:10.69 1:09.53 [14] 0:56.04 [15] 0:45.35 [15] 0:34.32 [16] 0:23.33 [14] 0:12.00 [15] 6.2L 0:34.32 +1

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.69) (0:11.03) (0:10.99) (0:11.33) (0:12.00)

15 8 SKIDDAW 16 68.5 0:10.72 1:10.13 [15] 0:56.67 [14] 0:45.95 [14] 0:34.93 [15] 0:23.77 [16] 0:12.24 [16] 9.7L 0:34.93 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.72) (0:11.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:12.24)

16 4 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 6 69.0 0:10.70 1:10.25 [16] 0:57.29 [7] 0:46.59 [7] 0:35.61 [8] 0:24.35 [10] 0:12.80 [14] 10.2L 0:35.61 +8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:12.96) (0:10.70) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.55) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Jamaican Rumba (#14), Dare To Share (#18), Timely Bel (#19), King Gutho (#20), Clover's Prince (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MAGIC MILLIONS THE DEBUT 2YO FILLIES PLATE - 1000m

13 January 2024 - 11:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.07
(0:12.84)

0:44.23
(0:10.76)

0:33.47
(0:11.09)

0:22.38
(0:11.07)

0:11.31
(0:11.31)

0:33.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TOO DARN LIZZIE 6 68.5 0:10.76 0:57.07 [1] 0:44.23 [1] 0:33.47 [1] 0:22.38 [1] 0:11.31 [1] 0:57.07 0:33.47

Tim Clark Overall 800m (0:12.84) (0:10.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:11.31)

2 5 FROEBEL STAR 7 69.0 0:10.86 0:57.32 [2] 0:44.27 [2] 0:33.41 [2] 0:22.32 [2] 0:11.42 [2] 1.5L 0:33.41 +2

Mark Zahra Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:10.90) (0:11.42)

3 4 DOMINETTA 4 68.6 0:10.90 0:57.39 [3] 0:44.14 [4] 0:33.24 [4] 0:22.27 [4] 0:11.27 [4] 1.8L 0:33.24 -4

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.00) (0:11.27)

4 8 RIVANA 5 68.3 0:10.93 0:57.52 [4] 0:44.22 [5] 0:33.29 [5] 0:22.34 [5] 0:11.40 [5] 2.6L 0:33.29 -2

Dylan Gibbons 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.93) (0:10.95) (0:10.94) (0:11.40)

5 1 BANK BOOK 9 69.4 0:10.93 0:57.68 [5] 0:44.53 [3] 0:33.60 [3] 0:22.64 [3] 0:11.71 [3] 3.4L 0:33.60 +1

Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.93) (0:10.96) (0:10.93) (0:11.71)

6 7 INDUBITABLY 8 69.0 0:10.92 0:57.99 [6] 0:44.60 [6] 0:33.65 [6] 0:22.73 [6] 0:11.66 [6] 5.2L 0:33.65 +0

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.39) (0:10.95) (0:10.92) (0:11.07) (0:11.66)

7 6 HVARDANCE 3 68.7 0:10.81 0:58.08 [7] 0:44.50 [7] 0:33.69 [7] 0:22.57 [9] 0:11.45 [7] 5.6L 0:33.69 -1

Tyler Schiller 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.45)

8 3 DIVINE DI 1 68.8 0:10.77 0:58.41 [8] 0:44.69 [9] 0:33.92 [8] 0:22.93 [8] 0:11.76 [8] 7.4L 0:33.92 -6

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.76)

9 2 CHAMPAGNE RIVER 2 69.3 0:10.89 0:58.84 [9] 0:45.23 [8] 0:34.28 [9] 0:23.39 [7] 0:12.12 [9] 9.9L 0:34.28 -6

Ryan Maloney 800m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.95) (0:10.89) (0:11.27) (0:12.12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MAGIC MILLIONS THE DEBUT 2YO COLTS & GELDINGS PLATE
- 1000m

13 January 2024 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.71
(0:12.85)

0:43.86
(0:10.36)

0:33.50
(0:10.78)

0:22.72
(0:11.04)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:33.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LEAD ME ON 11 72.9 0:10.35 0:56.71 [1] 0:43.85 [2] 0:33.50 [1] 0:22.71 [2] 0:11.56 [2] 0:56.71 0:33.50

Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:12.86) (0:10.35) (0:10.79) (0:11.15) (0:11.56)

2 5 HEAVENLY IMPACT 4 70.4 0:10.38 0:56.87 [2] 0:43.24 [9] 0:32.86 [8] 0:22.28 [6] 0:11.39 [5] 0.8L 0:32.86 -4

Mark Zahra 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.38) (0:10.58) (0:10.89) (0:11.39)

3 10 THE HAMO 1 71.7 0:10.37 0:57.00 [3] 0:44.15 [1] 0:33.78 [2] 0:23.01 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 1.3L 0:33.78 -5

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:12.85) (0:10.37) (0:10.77) (0:11.04) (0:11.97)

4 6 INDECISIVE 2 71.0 0:10.41 0:57.03 [4] 0:43.83 [5] 0:33.42 [5] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.57 [4] 1.5L 0:33.42 -6

Craig Williams Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.41) (0:10.73) (0:11.12) (0:11.57)

5 2 BARRACUDA 7 72.2 0:10.30 0:57.16 [5] 0:44.20 [3] 0:33.90 [3] 0:23.07 [3] 0:11.83 [3] 2L 0:33.90 -4

James McDonald Overall 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.30) (0:10.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.83)

6 3 CLICK CLICK BOOM 12 71.4 0:10.43 0:57.70 [6] 0:44.64 [4] 0:34.21 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.11 [6] 5L 0:34.21 -1

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.32) (0:12.11)

7 7 KING SPIRIT 9 69.9 0:10.59 0:57.90 [7] 0:44.18 [10] 0:33.59 [10] 0:22.69 [10] 0:11.53 [9] 6L 0:33.59 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.59) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.53)

8 4 CRYPTOSTAR 8 69.6 0:10.40 0:57.94 [8] 0:44.34 [8] 0:33.94 [7] 0:23.05 [8] 0:11.86 [7] 6.2L 0:33.94 +0

Blake Shinn 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.40) (0:10.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.86)

9 9 SIBELIUS 6 69.2 0:10.70 0:57.99 [9] 0:44.59 [7] 0:33.89 [9] 0:22.96 [9] 0:11.76 [8] 6.4L 0:33.89 +2

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.70) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.76)

10 11 LI'L REX 5 69.8 0:10.61 0:59.25 [10] 0:45.96 [6] 0:35.35 [6] 0:24.43 [7] 0:12.85 [10] 13.7L 0:35.35 -3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.61) (0:10.92) (0:11.58) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Balastier (#1), Due Calzini (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

13 January 2024 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.61
(0:14.03)

2:00.58
(0:11.17)

1:49.41
(0:12.10)

1:37.31
(0:12.88)

1:24.43
(0:12.61)

1:11.82
(0:12.50)

0:59.32
(0:12.47)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SO UNITED 10 65.5 0:11.17 2:14.61 [1] 2:00.58 [1] 1:49.41 [1] 1:37.31 [1] 1:24.43 [1] 1:11.82 [1] 0:59.32 [1] 0:34.86

Tim Clark 600m 2000m (0:14.03) (0:11.17) (0:12.10) (0:12.88) (0:12.61) (0:12.50) (0:12.47)

2 5 PARRY SOUND 16 65.6 0:11.32 2:14.64 [2] 2:00.31 [7] 1:48.79 [7] 1:36.54 [7] 1:23.50 [7] 1:10.89 [7] 0:58.52 [7] 0:34.43 +13

Reece Jones Overall 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.52) (0:12.25) (0:13.04) (0:12.61) (0:12.37) (0:12.32)

3 3 ZENNZELLA 15 66.6 0:11.30 2:14.70 [3] 2:00.18 [11] 1:48.36 [12] 1:36.09 [13] 1:22.96 [13] 1:10.53 [12] 0:58.11 [12] 0:34.52 +14

Jamie Kah 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:13.13) (0:12.43) (0:12.42) (0:12.29)

4 16 DEFICIT 1 64.4 0:11.35 2:14.84 [4] 2:00.54 [5] 1:49.19 [5] 1:36.93 [5] 1:23.96 [5] 1:11.35 [5] 0:58.90 [5] 0:34.77 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 2000m (0:14.30) (0:11.35) (0:12.26) (0:12.97) (0:12.61) (0:12.45) (0:12.37)

5 4 LOVE TAP 19 65.8 0:11.22 2:14.86 [5] 2:00.08 [14] 1:48.28 [14] 1:36.09 [14] 1:22.98 [14] 1:10.50 [14] 0:58.13 [14] 0:34.29 +12

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.80) (0:12.19) (0:13.11) (0:12.48) (0:12.37) (0:12.34)

6 9 AIN'T HE GRAND 22 66.4 0:11.13 2:15.13 [6] 2:00.12 [16] 1:48.15 [18] 1:35.85 [18] 1:22.74 [18] 1:10.28 [18] 0:57.86 [18] 0:34.36 +12

Harry Coffey 600m 600m (0:15.01) (0:11.97) (0:12.30) (0:13.11) (0:12.46) (0:12.42) (0:12.30)

7 8 UNANIMOUS 14 65.6 0:11.23 2:15.14 [7] 2:00.84 [6] 1:49.61 [4] 1:37.47 [4] 1:24.43 [4] 1:11.83 [4] 0:59.40 [4] 0:35.23 +5

Dylan Gibbons 2000m 2000m (0:14.30) (0:11.23) (0:12.14) (0:13.04) (0:12.60) (0:12.43) (0:12.40)

8 1 SKY LAB 3 64.2 0:11.39 2:15.15 [8] 2:00.65 [10] 1:49.11 [8] 1:36.91 [8] 1:23.92 [8] 1:11.30 [8] 0:58.88 [8] 0:34.81 -1

Jason Collett 600m 600m (0:14.50) (0:11.54) (0:12.20) (0:12.99) (0:12.62) (0:12.42) (0:12.28)

9 18 READILY AVAILABULL 5 64.5 0:11.44 2:15.38 [9] 2:00.61 [13] 1:48.93 [13] 1:36.81 [12] 1:23.76 [12] 1:11.16 [13] 0:58.77 [13] 0:34.81 +5

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:14.77) (0:11.68) (0:12.12) (0:13.05) (0:12.60) (0:12.39) (0:12.30)

10 12 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 7 64.9 0:11.36 2:15.43 [10] 2:01.02 [9] 1:49.39 [9] 1:37.16 [9] 1:24.18 [9] 1:11.53 [9] 0:59.14 [9] 0:35.06 +4

Craig Williams 600m 600m (0:14.41) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:12.98) (0:12.65) (0:12.39) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Demon Darb (#20), Bader (#21), Commander Bell (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

13 January 2024 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.61
(0:14.03)

2:00.58
(0:11.17)

1:49.41
(0:12.10)

1:37.31
(0:12.88)

1:24.43
(0:12.61)

1:11.82
(0:12.50)

0:59.32
(0:12.47)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 WARNING 21 65.3 0:11.36 2:15.44 [11] 2:00.61 [15] 1:48.65 [15] 1:36.41 [16] 1:23.37 [16] 1:10.92 [16] 0:58.51 [16] 0:34.79 +11

James McDonald 800m 800m (0:14.83) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:13.04) (0:12.45) (0:12.41) (0:12.36)

12 13 THE VOWELS 12 64.8 0:11.26 2:15.54 [12] 2:01.37 [3] 1:50.11 [3] 1:38.07 [2] 1:25.12 [2] 1:12.51 [2] 1:00.06 [2] 0:35.74 +6

Cejay Graham 2000m 2000m (0:14.17) (0:11.26) (0:12.04) (0:12.95) (0:12.61) (0:12.45) (0:12.42)

13 11 MILITARY GAMBLER 9 65.9 0:11.24 2:15.63 [13] 2:01.56 [2] 1:50.32 [2] 1:38.02 [3] 1:25.03 [3] 1:12.41 [3] 0:59.91 [3] 0:35.65 -2

Damien Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:14.07) (0:11.24) (0:12.30) (0:12.99) (0:12.62) (0:12.50) (0:12.40)

14 7 HEAD OF STATE 8 63.6 0:11.50 2:15.65 [14] 2:01.44 [4] 1:49.87 [6] 1:37.66 [6] 1:24.68 [6] 1:12.08 [6] 0:59.65 [6] 0:35.58 +5

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.21) (0:11.57) (0:12.21) (0:12.98) (0:12.60) (0:12.43) (0:12.33)

15 10 OUTLANDOS 17 65.3 0:11.28 2:15.79 [15] 2:00.76 [17] 1:48.95 [17] 1:36.63 [17] 1:23.57 [17] 1:11.09 [17] 0:58.76 [17] 0:34.79 +4

Michael Dee 600m 600m (0:15.03) (0:11.81) (0:12.32) (0:13.06) (0:12.48) (0:12.33) (0:12.49)

16 15 ARTS OBJECT 13 65.9 0:11.29 2:15.83 [16] 2:01.48 [8] 1:49.74 [10] 1:37.45 [10] 1:24.34 [10] 1:11.80 [10] 0:59.39 [10] 0:35.74 +14

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:14.35) (0:11.74) (0:12.29) (0:13.11) (0:12.54) (0:12.41) (0:12.36)

17 17 OLYMPIC GAZE 2 65.7 0:11.54 2:16.03 [17] 2:00.82 [18] 1:49.23 [16] 1:37.14 [15] 1:24.13 [15] 1:11.57 [15] 0:59.20 [15] 0:35.20 -2

Samantha Collett 2000m 800m (0:15.21) (0:11.59) (0:12.09) (0:13.01) (0:12.56) (0:12.37) (0:12.46)

18 14 BEAUFORT PARK 4 64.2 0:11.51 2:16.59 [18] 2:01.92 [12] 1:50.31 [11] 1:38.06 [11] 1:25.00 [11] 1:12.51 [11] 1:00.11 [11] 0:36.17 +11

Tyler Schiller 600m 600m (0:14.67) (0:11.61) (0:12.25) (0:13.06) (0:12.49) (0:12.40) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Demon Darb (#20), Bader (#21), Commander Bell (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

13 January 2024 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.85
(0:11.99)

0:34.86
(0:11.42)

0:23.44
(0:11.61)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SO UNITED 10 65.5 0:11.17 0:46.85 [1] 0:34.86 [1] 0:23.44 [1] 0:11.83 [1] 2:14.61 0:34.86

Tim Clark 600m 2000m (0:11.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.83)

2 5 PARRY SOUND 16 65.6 0:11.32 0:46.20 [7] 0:34.43 [9] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.62 [3] 0.2L 0:34.43 +13

Reece Jones Overall 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.49) (0:11.32) (0:11.62)

3 3 ZENNZELLA 15 66.6 0:11.30 0:45.82 [12] 0:34.52 [8] 0:23.20 [6] 0:11.83 [2] 0.4L 0:34.52 +14

Jamie Kah 800m 800m (0:11.30) (0:11.32) (0:11.37) (0:11.83)

4 16 DEFICIT 1 64.4 0:11.35 0:46.53 [5] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.42 [4] 0:11.77 [4] 1.2L 0:34.77 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 2000m (0:11.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.65) (0:11.77)

5 4 LOVE TAP 19 65.8 0:11.22 0:45.79 [14] 0:34.29 [14] 0:22.90 [14] 0:11.68 [7] 1.3L 0:34.29 +12

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:11.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.68)

6 9 AIN'T HE GRAND 22 66.4 0:11.13 0:45.56 [18] 0:34.36 [16] 0:23.23 [12] 0:11.80 [12] 2.8L 0:34.36 +12

Harry Coffey 600m 600m (0:11.20) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.80)

7 8 UNANIMOUS 14 65.6 0:11.23 0:47.00 [4] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:12.04 [5] 2.9L 0:35.23 +5

Dylan Gibbons 2000m 2000m (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.04)

8 1 SKY LAB 3 64.2 0:11.39 0:46.60 [8] 0:34.81 [10] 0:23.42 [10] 0:11.85 [9] 3L 0:34.81 -1

Jason Collett 600m 600m (0:11.79) (0:11.39) (0:11.57) (0:11.85)

9 18 READILY AVAILABULL 5 64.5 0:11.44 0:46.47 [13] 0:34.81 [13] 0:23.37 [15] 0:11.78 [14] 4.3L 0:34.81 +5

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:11.66) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.78)

10 12 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 7 64.9 0:11.36 0:46.83 [9] 0:35.06 [11] 0:23.70 [11] 0:12.10 [11] 4.5L 0:35.06 +4

Craig Williams 600m 600m (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.60) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Demon Darb (#20), Bader (#21), Commander Bell (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: $1M MAGIC MILLIONS SUBZERO - 2200m

13 January 2024 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.85
(0:11.99)

0:34.86
(0:11.42)

0:23.44
(0:11.61)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 WARNING 21 65.3 0:11.36 0:46.15 [15] 0:34.79 [15] 0:23.31 [16] 0:11.72 [15] 4.6L 0:34.79 +11

James McDonald 800m 800m (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.72)

12 13 THE VOWELS 12 64.8 0:11.26 0:47.64 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.26 [2] 0:12.38 [6] 5.1L 0:35.74 +6

Cejay Graham 2000m 2000m (0:11.90) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:12.38)

13 11 MILITARY GAMBLER 9 65.9 0:11.24 0:47.51 [3] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.21 [5] 0:12.42 [8] 5.6L 0:35.65 -2

Damien Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:11.86) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:12.42)

14 7 HEAD OF STATE 8 63.6 0:11.50 0:47.32 [6] 0:35.58 [5] 0:24.08 [7] 0:12.34 [10] 5.7L 0:35.58 +5

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:12.34)

15 10 OUTLANDOS 17 65.3 0:11.28 0:46.27 [17] 0:34.79 [18] 0:23.51 [17] 0:12.03 [17] 6.5L 0:34.79 +4

Michael Dee 600m 600m (0:11.48) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:12.03)

16 15 ARTS OBJECT 13 65.9 0:11.29 0:47.03 [11] 0:35.74 [7] 0:24.18 [8] 0:12.40 [13] 6.7L 0:35.74 +14

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:12.40)

17 17 OLYMPIC GAZE 2 65.7 0:11.54 0:46.74 [16] 0:35.20 [17] 0:23.64 [18] 0:12.01 [18] 7.7L 0:35.20 -2

Samantha Collett 2000m 800m (0:11.54) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:12.01)

18 14 BEAUFORT PARK 4 64.2 0:11.51 0:47.82 [10] 0:36.17 [12] 0:24.66 [13] 0:12.84 [16] 11L 0:36.17 +11

Tyler Schiller 600m 600m (0:11.65) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:12.84)

Scratched: Chayse 'N' Artie (#19), Demon Darb (#20), Bader (#21), Commander Bell (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS THE SYNDICATE - 1100m

13 January 2024 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.21
(0:07.95)

0:54.26
(0:10.28)

0:43.98
(0:10.45)

0:33.53
(0:10.75)

0:22.78
(0:11.25)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DERRY GROVE 2 70.7 0:08.25 1:02.21 [1] 0:53.96 [9] 0:43.17 [8] 0:32.74 [8] 0:22.36 [5] 0:11.53 [1] 1:02.21 0:32.74

Nash Rawiller 800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.79) (0:10.43) (0:10.38) (0:10.83) (0:11.53)

2 9 HELLUVA BARTY 8 69.4 0:08.17 1:02.22 [2] 0:54.05 [5] 0:43.41 [6] 0:32.82 [6] 0:22.27 [6] 0:11.42 [4] 0.1L 0:32.82 -2

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.64) (0:10.59) (0:10.55) (0:10.85) (0:11.42)

3 4 GOLDEN BOOM 9 71.7 0:08.10 1:02.72 [3] 0:54.62 [4] 0:44.23 [3] 0:33.92 [2] 0:23.16 [2] 0:12.03 [2] 2.9L 0:33.92 +0

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.39) (0:10.31) (0:10.76) (0:11.13) (0:12.03)

4 1 PRINCE OF BOOM 15 73.1 0:07.95 1:02.86 [4] 0:54.91 [1] 0:44.63 [1] 0:34.18 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.13 [3] 3.7L 0:34.18 +1

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:10.28) (0:10.45) (0:10.75) (0:11.30) (0:12.13)

5 13 RUPERTAAR 4 70.7 0:08.24 1:02.91 [5] 0:54.67 [8] 0:43.80 [10] 0:33.35 [9] 0:22.69 [9] 0:11.66 [9] 3.9L 0:33.35 +2

Tommy Berry 800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.87) (0:10.45) (0:10.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.66)

6 2 ELEVEN ELEVEN 12 70.2 0:08.39 1:03.00 [6] 0:54.61 [11] 0:43.42 [13] 0:32.72 [13] 0:22.16 [13] 0:11.29 [12] 4.4L 0:32.72 +2

Michael Rodd 600m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.19) (0:10.70) (0:10.56) (0:10.87) (0:11.29)

7 6 BAROQUE ROAD 10 71.1 0:08.26 1:03.00 [7] 0:54.74 [10] 0:44.20 [5] 0:33.84 [5] 0:23.19 [4] 0:12.03 [5] 4.5L 0:33.84 +0

James McDonald 800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.54) (0:10.36) (0:10.65) (0:11.16) (0:12.03)

8 7 JEMELDI 3 70.5 0:08.58 1:03.02 [8] 0:54.44 [13] 0:43.71 [11] 0:33.29 [11] 0:22.56 [10] 0:11.53 [10] 4.6L 0:33.29 +2

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.73) (0:10.42) (0:10.73) (0:11.03) (0:11.53)

9 10 RELIABLE RUBY 1 69.6 0:08.40 1:03.08 [9] 0:54.68 [12] 0:43.70 [12] 0:33.22 [12] 0:22.50 [11] 0:11.47 [11] 4.8L 0:33.22 -5

Damien Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.98) (0:10.48) (0:10.72) (0:11.03) (0:11.47)

10 12 BEZIQUE 5 69.5 0:08.17 1:03.14 [10] 0:54.97 [5] 0:44.16 [7] 0:33.50 [10] 0:22.99 [8] 0:11.91 [8] 5.1L 0:33.50 -4

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.81) (0:10.66) (0:10.51) (0:11.08) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Clover's Prince (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS THE SYNDICATE - 1100m

13 January 2024 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.21
(0:07.95)

0:54.26
(0:10.28)

0:43.98
(0:10.45)

0:33.53
(0:10.75)

0:22.78
(0:11.25)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 BOSSED UP 6 69.0 0:08.79 1:03.21 [11] 0:54.42 [14] 0:43.44 [14] 0:32.80 [14] 0:22.20 [14] 0:11.29 [13] 5.4L 0:32.80 -3

Craig Williams 600m Overall (0:08.79) (0:10.98) (0:10.64) (0:10.60) (0:10.91) (0:11.29)

12 11 FETCH 13 71.9 0:08.08 1:03.29 [12] 0:55.21 [2] 0:44.89 [2] 0:34.37 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.26 [6] 5.8L 0:34.37 -2

Blake Shinn 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.32) (0:10.52) (0:10.80) (0:11.31) (0:12.26)

13 3 CONTEMPTUOUS 14 71.4 0:08.21 1:03.43 [13] 0:55.22 [7] 0:44.36 [9] 0:33.97 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:12.21 [7] 6.6L 0:33.97 +7

Mark Zahra 800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.86) (0:10.39) (0:10.64) (0:11.12) (0:12.21)

14 8 BEAST MODE 11 70.8 0:08.09 1:10.09 [14] 1:02.00 [3] 0:51.47 [4] 0:40.94 [4] 0:29.48 [12] 0:16.81 [14] 45.6L 0:40.94 +10

Michael Dee 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.53) (0:10.53) (0:11.46) (0:12.67) (0:16.81)

Scratched: Clover's Prince (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: $1M IT'S LIVE! IN QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS SNIPPETS -
1200m

13 January 2024 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.26
(0:13.18)

0:55.08
(0:10.51)

0:44.57
(0:10.93)

0:33.64
(0:11.06)

0:22.58
(0:11.20)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KING OF SPARTA 3 69.4 0:10.64 1:08.26 [1] 0:54.37 [9] 0:43.73 [9] 0:32.82 [9] 0:21.97 [9] 0:11.31 [2] 1:08.26 0:32.82

James McDonald 400m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:10.85) (0:10.66) (0:11.31)

2 4 PETRONIUS 12 69.7 0:10.51 1:08.62 [2] 0:55.44 [1] 0:44.93 [1] 0:34.00 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 2L 0:34.00 -7

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.51) (0:10.93) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:11.74)

3 6 ROSE QUARTZ 7 68.4 0:10.68 1:08.89 [3] 0:55.17 [8] 0:44.49 [8] 0:33.66 [7] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.66 [3] 3.5L 0:33.66 -5

Michael Dee 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.68) (0:10.83) (0:10.91) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

4 1 BALLER 5 69.4 0:10.73 1:08.96 [4] 0:54.89 [13] 0:44.16 [12] 0:33.29 [11] 0:22.56 [11] 0:11.60 [5] 3.9L 0:33.29 +0

James Orman 600m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.73) (0:10.87) (0:10.73) (0:10.96) (0:11.60)

5 8 HARD TO SAY 2 69.4 0:10.56 1:08.98 [5] 0:55.34 [7] 0:44.78 [6] 0:33.79 [6] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.55 [7] 4L 0:33.79 -8

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.56) (0:10.99) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.55)

6 14 NOBLE STYLE 4 69.8 0:10.59 1:09.21 [6] 0:55.98 [2] 0:45.39 [2] 0:34.30 [3] 0:23.21 [4] 0:11.81 [6] 5.3L 0:34.30 -10

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.59) (0:11.09) (0:11.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.81)

7 12 BEAUX RUMBLE 8 69.4 0:10.62 1:09.33 [7] 0:55.94 [3] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.38 [4] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.06 [4] 5.8L 0:34.38 -7

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.62) (0:10.94) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:12.06)

8 7 NETTUNO 14 69.6 0:10.65 1:09.41 [8] 0:55.78 [6] 0:45.13 [7] 0:34.18 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.95 [9] 6.2L 0:34.18 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.65) (0:10.95) (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.95)

9 11 ANIMATE 1 69.2 0:10.62 1:09.49 [9] 0:55.49 [11] 0:44.87 [10] 0:33.99 [10] 0:23.19 [10] 0:11.92 [11] 6.6L 0:33.99 -10

Dylan Gibbons 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.62) (0:10.88) (0:10.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.92)

10 2 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 11 68.8 0:10.77 1:09.53 [10] 0:55.47 [12] 0:44.54 [13] 0:33.77 [12] 0:22.97 [12] 0:11.90 [12] 6.8L 0:33.77 -2

Mark Zahra 600m 800m (0:14.06) (0:10.93) (0:10.77) (0:10.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Russian Warrior (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: $1M IT'S LIVE! IN QUEENSLAND MAGIC MILLIONS SNIPPETS -
1200m

13 January 2024 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.26
(0:13.18)

0:55.08
(0:10.51)

0:44.57
(0:10.93)

0:33.64
(0:11.06)

0:22.58
(0:11.20)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SPACEBOY 10 71.8 0:10.53 1:09.79 [11] 0:56.34 [4] 0:45.81 [3] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.31 [10] 8.3L 0:35.04 -3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.53) (0:10.77) (0:11.12) (0:11.61) (0:12.31)

12 10 SMART IMAGE 9 69.2 0:10.68 1:09.89 [12] 0:56.40 [5] 0:45.72 [5] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.88 [5] 0:12.44 [8] 8.8L 0:34.90 +0

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.68) (0:10.82) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:12.44)

13 5 BONAPARTE 13 68.4 0:10.86 1:11.23 [13] 0:57.31 [10] 0:46.45 [11] 0:35.45 [13] 0:24.34 [13] 0:12.62 [13] 16.6L 0:35.45 +2

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.86) (0:11.00) (0:11.11) (0:11.72) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Russian Warrior (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: $3M THE STAR GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 2YO CLASSIC -
RESTRICTED LISTED - 1200m

13 January 2024 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.00
(0:13.07)

0:54.93
(0:10.28)

0:44.65
(0:10.73)

0:33.92
(0:11.40)

0:22.52
(0:11.16)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STORM BOY 10 71.6 0:10.39 1:08.00 [1] 0:54.82 [4] 0:44.43 [2] 0:33.72 [2] 0:22.52 [1] 0:11.36 [1] 1:08.00 0:33.72

Adam Hyeronimus 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.39) (0:10.71) (0:11.20) (0:11.16) (0:11.36)

2 4 HIGHNESS 4 69.2 0:10.59 1:08.43 [2] 0:55.32 [3] 0:44.73 [4] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.75 [3] 0:11.63 [2] 2.5L 0:33.97 -1

Tommy Berry 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.59) (0:10.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.12) (0:11.63)

3 2 SPYWIRE 12 70.4 0:10.65 1:08.86 [3] 0:55.48 [7] 0:44.80 [7] 0:34.15 [6] 0:22.99 [6] 0:11.76 [5] 4.8L 0:34.15 +4

James McDonald 1000m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.68) (0:10.65) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:11.76)

4 11 ERNO'S CUBE 7 71.1 0:10.48 1:08.88 [4] 0:55.52 [6] 0:45.04 [5] 0:34.36 [5] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.80 [4] 4.9L 0:34.36 +4

Jason Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.48) (0:10.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.80)

5 8 ARABIAN SUMMER 9 70.0 0:10.50 1:08.95 [5] 0:55.85 [2] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.54 [3] 0:23.22 [4] 0:12.04 [3] 5.2L 0:34.54 +3

Harry Coffey 1000m 1000m (0:13.10) (0:10.50) (0:10.81) (0:11.32) (0:11.18) (0:12.04)

6 10 POSTER GIRL 6 69.5 0:10.63 1:09.32 [6] 0:55.62 [10] 0:44.99 [10] 0:34.13 [10] 0:23.16 [11] 0:11.95 [6] 7.2L 0:34.13 +4

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.63) (0:10.86) (0:10.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.95)

7 9 MISHANI ALOHA 8 69.9 0:10.60 1:09.42 [7] 0:55.91 [8] 0:45.31 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:23.32 [8] 0:12.01 [7] 7.7L 0:34.48 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.60) (0:10.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.31) (0:12.01)

8 12 JENNI'S MEADOW 5 69.2 0:10.66 1:09.62 [8] 0:55.89 [12] 0:45.23 [11] 0:34.42 [11] 0:23.48 [10] 0:12.04 [9] 8.7L 0:34.42 -2

Declan Bates 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.66) (0:10.81) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:12.04)

9 13 TERRITORY ASH 14 69.1 0:10.76 1:09.70 [9] 0:55.96 [13] 0:45.20 [12] 0:34.26 [14] 0:23.32 [13] 0:11.94 [10] 9.2L 0:34.26 +3

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.38) (0:11.94)

10 15 MISHANI EXPRESS 16 68.6 0:10.91 1:10.29 [10] 0:56.49 [14] 0:45.53 [15] 0:34.62 [15] 0:23.70 [14] 0:12.24 [12] 12.5L 0:34.62 +3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.80) (0:10.96) (0:10.91) (0:10.92) (0:11.46) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Parkour (#3), Mishani Hercules (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: $3M THE STAR GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 2YO CLASSIC -
RESTRICTED LISTED - 1200m

13 January 2024 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.00
(0:13.07)

0:54.93
(0:10.28)

0:44.65
(0:10.73)

0:33.92
(0:11.40)

0:22.52
(0:11.16)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 VIANARRA 15 68.9 0:10.85 1:10.53 [11] 0:56.82 [11] 0:45.97 [13] 0:35.09 [13] 0:23.83 [15] 0:12.31 [15] 13.8L 0:35.09 +7

John Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.85) (0:10.88) (0:11.26) (0:11.52) (0:12.31)

12 16 SHEZA CHIQUITITA 11 69.2 0:10.66 1:10.54 [12] 0:56.54 [15] 0:45.88 [14] 0:35.13 [12] 0:24.18 [12] 0:12.44 [13] 13.9L 0:35.13 -2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.66) (0:10.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.74) (0:12.44)

13 17 SPIRITED 3 69.2 0:10.55 1:10.68 [13] 0:57.16 [9] 0:46.61 [8] 0:35.75 [8] 0:24.55 [9] 0:12.80 [11] 14.7L 0:35.75 -4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.55) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:12.80)

14 14 MISHANI EGO 13 72.1 0:10.28 1:10.77 [14] 0:57.70 [1] 0:47.42 [1] 0:36.69 [1] 0:25.27 [2] 0:13.20 [8] 15.2L 0:36.69 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.28) (0:10.73) (0:11.42) (0:12.07) (0:13.20)

15 5 WOLFGANG 2 69.7 0:10.60 1:12.73 [15] 0:59.39 [5] 0:48.79 [6] 0:37.94 [7] 0:26.64 [7] 0:14.53 [14] 26.7L 0:37.94 +1

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.60) (0:10.85) (0:11.30) (0:12.11) (0:14.53)

Scratched: Parkour (#3), Mishani Hercules (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: $3M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS -
RESTRICTED LISTED - 1400m

13 January 2024 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.34
(0:13.59)

1:07.75
(0:10.66)

0:57.09
(0:10.84)

0:46.25
(0:11.52)

0:34.73
(0:11.34)

0:23.39
(0:11.53)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ABOUNDING 9 68.2 0:10.76 1:21.34 [1] 1:07.51 [6] 0:56.75 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.19 [8] 0:22.80 [8] 0:34.19

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:10.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.39) (0:11.22)

2 3 SOVEREIGN FUND 4 68.7 0:10.77 1:21.37 [2] 1:07.64 [4] 0:56.87 [6] 0:45.88 [4] 0:34.39 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:34.39 -5

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:10.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.49) (0:11.32) (0:11.38)

3 8 FLYING TRAPEZE 18 66.9 0:10.92 1:21.43 [3] 1:07.31 [12] 0:56.39 [13] 0:45.22 [13] 0:33.95 [12] 0:22.65 [12] 0:33.95 +6

Tyler Schiller 400m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:11.14)

4 18 PURE PARADISE 20 67.1 0:10.90 1:21.45 [4] 1:06.90 [16] 0:56.00 [16] 0:44.84 [16] 0:33.67 [16] 0:22.43 [15] 0:33.67 +2

Craig Williams Overall 1200m (0:14.55) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:10.94)

5 4 ROYAL TRIBUTE 11 68.9 0:10.71 1:21.54 [5] 1:07.95 [1] 0:57.24 [3] 0:46.17 [2] 0:34.59 [4] 0:23.35 [2] 0:34.59 -4

Adam Hyeronimus 1200m 1200m (0:13.59) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.44)

6 14 INFATUATION 12 68.1 0:10.78 1:21.59 [6] 1:07.57 [10] 0:56.79 [10] 0:45.56 [10] 0:34.21 [11] 0:22.89 [11] 0:34.21 +5

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:10.78) (0:11.23) (0:11.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.27)

7 6 DEFIANT SPIRIT 23 70.2 0:10.37 1:21.66 [7] 1:07.78 [8] 0:57.41 [1] 0:46.57 [1] 0:35.05 [1] 0:23.71 [1] 0:35.05 +3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.37) (0:10.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.53)

8 15 TRIFLING 1 66.9 0:10.93 1:21.67 [8] 1:07.84 [5] 0:56.91 [9] 0:45.81 [9] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.01 [10] 0:34.35 -2

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:13.83) (0:10.93) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.34) (0:11.24)

9 1 CIFRADO 7 67.6 0:10.85 1:21.84 [9] 1:07.47 [15] 0:56.62 [15] 0:45.52 [14] 0:34.09 [15] 0:22.65 [16] 0:34.09 -3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:10.85) (0:11.10) (0:11.43) (0:11.44) (0:11.05)

10 5 VANQUISHED 22 70.2 0:10.60 1:21.85 [10] 1:08.20 [3] 0:57.60 [2] 0:46.39 [3] 0:34.98 [2] 0:23.60 [4] 0:34.98 +0

Blake Shinn Overall 1200m (0:13.65) (0:10.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.38) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Sydney Bowler (#10), Deep Respect (#11), Show Me Mercy (#19), Keenan (#20), Glass Of Rose (#21), King Of Dubai (#22), Hellfire Express (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: $3M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS -
RESTRICTED LISTED - 1400m

13 January 2024 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.34
(0:13.59)

1:07.75
(0:10.66)

0:57.09
(0:10.84)

0:46.25
(0:11.52)

0:34.73
(0:11.34)

0:23.39
(0:11.53)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SUNSET DREAMING 14 67.8 0:10.79 1:21.93 [11] 1:07.61 [14] 0:56.82 [14] 0:45.58 [15] 0:34.31 [13] 0:22.98 [13] 0:34.31 +3

Harry Coffey 1200m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:10.79) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.33) (0:11.30)

12 12 THE KING 13 69.3 0:10.60 1:22.01 [12] 1:08.14 [7] 0:57.54 [5] 0:46.42 [5] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:35.07 +3

Mark Zahra Overall 1200m (0:13.87) (0:10.60) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.50)

13 2 CHRYSAOR 8 67.9 0:10.78 1:22.02 [13] 1:07.87 [13] 0:57.09 [11] 0:45.96 [11] 0:34.73 [9] 0:23.42 [9] 0:34.73 +2

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:10.78) (0:11.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:11.40)

14 7 WEIGALL TIGER 15 68.9 0:10.77 1:22.14 [14] 1:08.51 [2] 0:57.74 [4] 0:46.51 [6] 0:35.15 [6] 0:23.67 [6] 0:35.15 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:10.77) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:11.46)

15 9 VEECEE 10 68.5 0:10.70 1:23.16 [15] 1:09.25 [9] 0:58.55 [8] 0:47.36 [8] 0:36.05 [7] 0:24.63 [7] 0:36.05 +6

Michael Dee 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.72)

16 17 ZOUPHORIA 6 67.8 0:10.90 1:25.34 [16] 1:11.28 [11] 1:00.38 [12] 0:49.17 [12] 0:37.68 [14] 0:26.33 [14] 0:37.68 +3

Tim Clark Overall 1200m (0:14.06) (0:10.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Sydney Bowler (#10), Deep Respect (#11), Show Me Mercy (#19), Keenan (#20), Glass Of Rose (#21), King Of Dubai (#22), Hellfire Express (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: $3M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS -
RESTRICTED LISTED - 1400m

13 January 2024 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ABOUNDING 9 68.2 0:10.76 0:11.58 [6] 1:21.34 0:34.19

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

2 3 SOVEREIGN FUND 4 68.7 0:10.77 0:11.69 [3] 0.2L 0:34.39 -5

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

3 8 FLYING TRAPEZE 18 66.9 0:10.92 0:11.51 [8] 0.5L 0:33.95 +6

Tyler Schiller 400m 1200m (0:11.51)

4 18 PURE PARADISE 20 67.1 0:10.90 0:11.49 [10] 0.6L 0:33.67 +2

Craig Williams Overall 1200m (0:11.49)

5 4 ROYAL TRIBUTE 11 68.9 0:10.71 0:11.91 [2] 1.1L 0:34.59 -4

Adam Hyeronimus 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

6 14 INFATUATION 12 68.1 0:10.78 0:11.62 [11] 1.3L 0:34.21 +5

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:11.62)

7 6 DEFIANT SPIRIT 23 70.2 0:10.37 0:12.18 [1] 1.6L 0:35.05 +3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

8 15 TRIFLING 1 66.9 0:10.93 0:11.77 [7] 1.7L 0:34.35 -2

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:11.77)

9 1 CIFRADO 7 67.6 0:10.85 0:11.60 [13] 2.7L 0:34.09 -3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

10 5 VANQUISHED 22 70.2 0:10.60 0:12.15 [4] 2.8L 0:34.98 +0

Blake Shinn Overall 1200m (0:12.15)

Scratched: Sydney Bowler (#10), Deep Respect (#11), Show Me Mercy (#19), Keenan (#20), Glass Of Rose (#21), King Of Dubai (#22), Hellfire Express (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: $3M GOLD COAST MAGIC MILLIONS 3YO GUINEAS -
RESTRICTED LISTED - 1400m

13 January 2024 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SUNSET DREAMING 14 67.8 0:10.79 0:11.68 [15] 3.2L 0:34.31 +3

Harry Coffey 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

12 12 THE KING 13 69.3 0:10.60 0:12.28 [5] 3.7L 0:35.07 +3

Mark Zahra Overall 1200m (0:12.28)

13 2 CHRYSAOR 8 67.9 0:10.78 0:12.02 [12] 3.8L 0:34.73 +2

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

14 7 WEIGALL TIGER 15 68.9 0:10.77 0:12.21 [9] 4.3L 0:35.15 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:12.21)

15 9 VEECEE 10 68.5 0:10.70 0:12.91 [14] 10.1L 0:36.05 +6

Michael Dee 1200m 1200m (0:12.91)

16 17 ZOUPHORIA 6 67.8 0:10.90 0:14.73 [16] 22.9L 0:37.68 +3

Tim Clark Overall 1200m (0:14.73)

Scratched: Sydney Bowler (#10), Deep Respect (#11), Show Me Mercy (#19), Keenan (#20), Glass Of Rose (#21), King Of Dubai (#22), Hellfire Express (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: $1M JEWEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - RESTRICTED LISTED -
1400m

13 January 2024 - 18:05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.46
(0:13.48)

1:07.98
(0:10.45)

0:57.53
(0:11.31)

0:46.22
(0:11.44)

0:34.78
(0:11.35)

0:23.43
(0:11.56)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SEMANA 19 69.5 0:10.59 1:21.46 [1] 1:07.28 [8] 0:56.69 [7] 0:45.52 [6] 0:34.39 [5] 0:23.23 [3] 0:34.39

Dylan Gibbons 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:10.59) (0:11.17) (0:11.13) (0:11.16) (0:11.36)

2 13 MERIDIUS 4 69.1 0:10.78 1:21.82 [2] 1:07.67 [7] 0:56.89 [9] 0:45.39 [9] 0:34.33 [9] 0:23.05 [9] 0:34.33 -8

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:10.78) (0:11.50) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.39)

3 7 REVOLUTIONARY MISS 10 69.0 0:10.68 1:21.88 [3] 1:07.85 [6] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.02 [5] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.59 [4] 0:34.77 -5

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:10.68) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.18) (0:11.49)

4 2 FAR TOO EASY 21 68.0 0:10.95 1:21.88 [4] 1:07.49 [12] 0:56.54 [14] 0:45.12 [13] 0:34.13 [12] 0:22.94 [12] 0:34.13 +2

James Orman 800m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:10.95) (0:11.42) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:11.13)

5 18 THE RITZ 22 67.6 0:10.91 1:21.92 [5] 1:07.23 [16] 0:56.32 [16] 0:44.81 [17] 0:33.62 [17] 0:22.50 [17] 0:33.62 +2

Robbie Dolan 800m 1200m (0:14.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.51) (0:11.19) (0:11.12) (0:11.17)

6 10 BATTLETON 23 67.8 0:10.71 1:21.94 [6] 1:07.02 [17] 0:56.31 [17] 0:44.99 [16] 0:33.99 [15] 0:22.75 [14] 0:33.99 +7

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:14.92) (0:10.71) (0:11.32) (0:11.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.11)

7 5 ZARASTRO 20 69.9 0:10.49 1:22.03 [7] 1:08.51 [2] 0:58.02 [2] 0:46.79 [1] 0:35.35 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:35.35 -5

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.52) (0:10.49) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.58)

8 3 LOCH EAGLE 15 67.4 0:10.78 1:22.12 [8] 1:07.82 [10] 0:57.04 [10] 0:45.62 [10] 0:34.61 [10] 0:23.33 [10] 0:34.61 +3

Nash Rawiller 800m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:10.78) (0:11.42) (0:11.01) (0:11.28) (0:11.47)

9 19 LAVISH EMPIRE 5 69.2 0:10.74 1:22.22 [9] 1:07.82 [13] 0:57.08 [11] 0:45.37 [15] 0:34.30 [14] 0:22.93 [16] 0:34.30 -9

Michael Dee 1200m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:10.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.36)

10 16 PERFECT THOUGHT 13 68.1 0:10.65 1:22.34 [10] 1:08.12 [9] 0:57.47 [8] 0:46.19 [8] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:34.97 +0

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:10.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Tamerlane (#1), Eleven Eleven (#4), Tubthumper (#20), Russian Warrior (#21), Damiani (#22), Noble Style (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: $1M JEWEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - RESTRICTED LISTED -
1400m

13 January 2024 - 18:05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.46
(0:13.48)

1:07.98
(0:10.45)

0:57.53
(0:11.31)

0:46.22
(0:11.44)

0:34.78
(0:11.35)

0:23.43
(0:11.56)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 KING OF HASTINGS 1 68.2 0:10.81 1:22.45 [11] 1:08.62 [5] 0:57.81 [5] 0:46.40 [7] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.82 [7] 0:35.22 -5

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:10.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.18) (0:11.40) (0:11.69)

12 17 ZOUSHACK 2 69.6 0:10.78 1:22.49 [12] 1:08.75 [3] 0:57.97 [4] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.59 [3] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.59 -8

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:13.74) (0:10.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.78)

13 8 FROSTY ROCKS 11 71.0 0:10.45 1:22.73 [13] 1:09.25 [1] 0:58.80 [1] 0:47.49 [2] 0:36.00 [2] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.00 -8

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 1200m (0:13.48) (0:10.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:11.91)

14 14 SUNFALL 8 68.0 0:10.74 1:22.77 [14] 1:08.13 [15] 0:57.39 [15] 0:45.95 [14] 0:34.73 [16] 0:23.50 [15] 0:34.73 -6

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.64) (0:10.74) (0:11.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.50)

15 11 DYNAMIC IMPACT 7 68.6 0:10.78 1:22.85 [15] 1:08.48 [11] 0:57.70 [12] 0:46.32 [11] 0:35.23 [11] 0:23.97 [11] 0:35.23 -4

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:10.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.68)

16 15 ARENTEE 3 69.4 0:10.65 1:22.96 [16] 1:09.19 [4] 0:58.54 [3] 0:47.34 [3] 0:35.93 [4] 0:24.42 [6] 0:35.93 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:10.65) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:11.82)

17 6 IRISH SONGS 14 67.9 0:10.72 1:23.20 [17] 1:08.74 [14] 0:58.02 [13] 0:46.44 [12] 0:35.43 [13] 0:24.11 [13] 0:35.43 -2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:10.72) (0:11.58) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Tamerlane (#1), Eleven Eleven (#4), Tubthumper (#20), Russian Warrior (#21), Damiani (#22), Noble Style (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: $1M JEWEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - RESTRICTED LISTED -
1400m

13 January 2024 - 18:05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SEMANA 19 69.5 0:10.59 0:11.87 [1] 1:21.46 0:34.39

Dylan Gibbons 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

2 13 MERIDIUS 4 69.1 0:10.78 0:11.66 [7] 2L 0:34.33 -8

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

3 7 REVOLUTIONARY MISS 10 69.0 0:10.68 0:12.10 [3] 2.2L 0:34.77 -5

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

4 2 FAR TOO EASY 21 68.0 0:10.95 0:11.81 [5] 2.3L 0:34.13 +2

James Orman 800m 1200m (0:11.81)

5 18 THE RITZ 22 67.6 0:10.91 0:11.33 [14] 2.5L 0:33.62 +2

Robbie Dolan 800m 1200m (0:11.33)

6 10 BATTLETON 23 67.8 0:10.71 0:11.64 [9] 2.6L 0:33.99 +7

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:11.64)

7 5 ZARASTRO 20 69.9 0:10.49 0:12.42 [2] 3.1L 0:35.35 -5

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.42)

8 3 LOCH EAGLE 15 67.4 0:10.78 0:11.86 [8] 3.6L 0:34.61 +3

Nash Rawiller 800m 1200m (0:11.86)

9 19 LAVISH EMPIRE 5 69.2 0:10.74 0:11.57 [15] 4.1L 0:34.30 -9

Michael Dee 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

10 16 PERFECT THOUGHT 13 68.1 0:10.65 0:11.95 [12] 4.6L 0:34.97 +0

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

Scratched: Tamerlane (#1), Eleven Eleven (#4), Tubthumper (#20), Russian Warrior (#21), Damiani (#22), Noble Style (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: $1M JEWEL MAGIC MILLIONS CUP - RESTRICTED LISTED -
1400m

13 January 2024 - 18:05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 KING OF HASTINGS 1 68.2 0:10.81 0:12.13 [10] 5.1L 0:35.22 -5

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

12 17 ZOUSHACK 2 69.6 0:10.78 0:12.36 [6] 5.3L 0:35.59 -8

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

13 8 FROSTY ROCKS 11 71.0 0:10.45 0:12.69 [4] 6.6L 0:36.00 -8

Adam Hyeronimus Overall 1200m (0:12.69)

14 14 SUNFALL 8 68.0 0:10.74 0:12.00 [17] 6.8L 0:34.73 -6

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

15 11 DYNAMIC IMPACT 7 68.6 0:10.78 0:12.29 [13] 7.2L 0:35.23 -4

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

16 15 ARENTEE 3 69.4 0:10.65 0:12.60 [11] 7.7L 0:35.93 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

17 6 IRISH SONGS 14 67.9 0:10.72 0:12.48 [16] 9L 0:35.43 -2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Tamerlane (#1), Eleven Eleven (#4), Tubthumper (#20), Russian Warrior (#21), Damiani (#22), Noble Style (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 11: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

13 January 2024 - 18:31

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.20
(0:08.07)

1:07.13
(0:10.59)

0:56.54
(0:11.38)

0:45.16
(0:11.43)

0:33.73
(0:11.07)

0:22.66
(0:11.31)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LADY LAGUNA 12 68.6 0:08.19 1:15.20 [1] 1:07.01 [3] 0:55.84 [8] 0:44.39 [8] 0:33.05 [8] 0:21.86 [7] 0:33.05

James McDonald 400m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.34) (0:11.19) (0:10.73)

2 11 MISS HELLFIRE 9 67.9 0:08.26 1:15.38 [2] 1:07.12 [5] 0:56.14 [6] 0:44.74 [6] 0:33.40 [5] 0:22.18 [4] 0:33.40 -2

Tyler Schiller 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.34) (0:11.22) (0:10.91)

3 14 MAID TO FIT 5 69.8 0:08.23 1:15.64 [3] 1:07.41 [4] 0:56.87 [2] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.10 [2] 0:23.06 [2] 0:34.10 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:11.04) (0:11.30)

4 13 JUNQUEIRA 2 66.9 0:08.65 1:15.77 [4] 1:07.12 [13] 0:56.14 [11] 0:44.72 [11] 0:33.40 [10] 0:22.31 [9] 0:33.40 -3

Craig Williams 400m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.98) (0:11.42) (0:11.32) (0:11.09) (0:10.93)

5 10 WILLINGA BEAST 18 70.8 0:08.07 1:15.84 [5] 1:07.77 [1] 0:57.18 [1] 0:45.80 [1] 0:34.37 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:34.37 -7

Blake Shinn 1200m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.59) (0:11.38) (0:11.43) (0:11.07) (0:11.31)

6 4 EXTREMIST 17 67.3 0:08.49 1:16.12 [6] 1:07.63 [11] 0:56.64 [9] 0:45.12 [10] 0:33.74 [11] 0:22.54 [10] 0:33.74 +2

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:11.38) (0:11.20) (0:11.02)

7 8 LADY OF LUXURY 7 66.7 0:08.61 1:16.19 [7] 1:07.58 [12] 0:56.41 [13] 0:44.99 [12] 0:33.68 [12] 0:22.46 [12] 0:33.68 -6

Tim Clark 400m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.31) (0:11.22) (0:11.08)

8 7 SELEQUE 15 66.5 0:08.78 1:16.41 [8] 1:07.63 [14] 0:56.28 [15] 0:44.96 [15] 0:33.62 [15] 0:22.57 [14] 0:33.62 -5

Tommy Berry 600m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.34) (0:11.05) (0:11.17)

9 12 JAYANTHI 6 66.2 0:08.45 1:16.63 [9] 1:08.18 [10] 0:57.14 [10] 0:45.73 [9] 0:34.32 [9] 0:23.19 [8] 0:34.32 -7

Harry Coffey 1200m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.41) (0:11.13) (0:11.19)

10 17 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 4 68.6 0:08.27 1:16.70 [10] 1:08.43 [6] 0:57.71 [3] 0:46.36 [3] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:34.94 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.42) (0:11.22) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Revolutionary Miss (#2), Better Get Set (#5), Chinny Boom (#6), Cross The Rubicon (#16), Glass Of Rose (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 11: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

13 January 2024 - 18:31

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.20
(0:08.07)

1:07.13
(0:10.59)

0:56.54
(0:11.38)

0:45.16
(0:11.43)

0:33.73
(0:11.07)

0:22.66
(0:11.31)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DRIVE A DEEL 14 67.8 0:08.80 1:17.12 [11] 1:08.32 [15] 0:57.21 [14] 0:45.75 [14] 0:34.38 [13] 0:23.30 [13] 0:34.38 -8

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.23)

12 1 ROYAL MERCHANT 3 67.2 0:08.33 1:17.24 [12] 1:08.91 [8] 0:58.03 [5] 0:46.56 [7] 0:35.17 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:35.17 -5

Jason Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.39) (0:11.26) (0:11.42)

13 18 LA SOEUR 8 68.6 0:08.18 1:17.79 [13] 1:09.61 [2] 0:58.71 [4] 0:47.37 [4] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.48 [5] 0:35.96 -6

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.90) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.58)

14 15 TUBTHUMPER 19 66.8 0:08.36 1:17.89 [14] 1:09.53 [9] 0:58.17 [12] 0:46.56 [13] 0:35.14 [14] 0:24.04 [15] 0:35.14 +0

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.42) (0:11.10) (0:11.25)

15 19 DAMIANI 1 67.2 0:08.32 1:18.34 [15] 1:10.02 [7] 0:59.10 [7] 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.70 [11] 0:36.23 -7

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.92) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Revolutionary Miss (#2), Better Get Set (#5), Chinny Boom (#6), Cross The Rubicon (#16), Glass Of Rose (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 11: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

13 January 2024 - 18:31

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LADY LAGUNA 12 68.6 0:08.19 0:11.13 [3] 1:15.20 0:33.05

James McDonald 400m Overall (0:11.13)

2 11 MISS HELLFIRE 9 67.9 0:08.26 0:11.27 [4] 1L 0:33.40 -2

Tyler Schiller 1200m Overall (0:11.27)

3 14 MAID TO FIT 5 69.8 0:08.23 0:11.76 [2] 2.5L 0:34.10 -4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.76)

4 13 JUNQUEIRA 2 66.9 0:08.65 0:11.38 [5] 3L 0:33.40 -3

Craig Williams 400m Overall (0:11.38)

5 10 WILLINGA BEAST 18 70.8 0:08.07 0:11.99 [1] 3.4L 0:34.37 -7

Blake Shinn 1200m Overall (0:11.99)

6 4 EXTREMIST 17 67.3 0:08.49 0:11.52 [7] 4.9L 0:33.74 +2

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:11.52)

7 8 LADY OF LUXURY 7 66.7 0:08.61 0:11.38 [10] 5.2L 0:33.68 -6

Tim Clark 400m Overall (0:11.38)

8 7 SELEQUE 15 66.5 0:08.78 0:11.40 [12] 6.5L 0:33.62 -5

Tommy Berry 600m Overall (0:11.40)

9 12 JAYANTHI 6 66.2 0:08.45 0:12.00 [8] 7.8L 0:34.32 -7

Harry Coffey 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

10 17 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 4 68.6 0:08.27 0:12.21 [6] 8.1L 0:34.94 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

Scratched: Revolutionary Miss (#2), Better Get Set (#5), Chinny Boom (#6), Cross The Rubicon (#16), Glass Of Rose (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 11: $1M TAB MAGIC MILLIONS FILLIES & MARES - 1300m

13 January 2024 - 18:31

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m 950-400 True Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:33.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DRIVE A DEEL 14 67.8 0:08.80 0:12.07 [13] 10.6L 0:34.38 -8

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

12 1 ROYAL MERCHANT 3 67.2 0:08.33 0:12.49 [9] 11.1L 0:35.17 -5

Jason Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

13 18 LA SOEUR 8 68.6 0:08.18 0:12.90 [11] 14.1L 0:35.96 -6

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.90)

14 15 TUBTHUMPER 19 66.8 0:08.36 0:12.79 [14] 14.6L 0:35.14 +0

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.79)

15 19 DAMIANI 1 67.2 0:08.32 0:12.82 [15] 17.1L 0:36.23 -7

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.82)

Scratched: Revolutionary Miss (#2), Better Get Set (#5), Chinny Boom (#6), Cross The Rubicon (#16), Glass Of Rose (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 13 January 2024  18:55 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


